
S
T

A
R

T
E

R
S

M A I N  M E N U

P
U

B
  

C
L

A
S

S
IC

S
M

A
IN

S

Roasted Butternut Squash, Lemongrass & Coconut Soup     
with Fresh Bread and Tomato, Fennel & Basil Butter (ve, gfa)

Duck Confit & Plum Spring Roll  
with Sweet & Sour Pineapple Sauce (se) 

Steamed Shetland Mussels 
with Creamed Leeks, Garlic, Tarragon & Parmesan, and Fresh Bread (gfa)

Wild Mushroom Terrine
with Mushroom Ketchup & Truffle Oil Crostini (v, gfa) 

£7

£8

£9

£8

Beer Battered Haddock Fillet
with Pea Puree, Tartare Sauce and Hand-Cut Triple Cooked Chips (Add Curry Sauce for £1.50) 

Beetroot, Quinoa and Edamame Burger
with Grilled Goat’s Cheese, Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles & French Fries (v, vea, gfa, se)

Everes’s Farm Pork Sausages
with Grain Mustard Mashed Potato, Braised Red Cabbage & Red Onion Gravy (gf) 

Rare Breed Everes’s Farm Cheeseburger 
with Beef Fat Onions, Burger Relish, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles & French Fries (gfa)

£17

£17

£17

£17

Chicken, Mushroom & Leek Shortcrust Pie 
with Grain Mustard Mashed Potato, Tenderstem Broccoli and Red Onion Gravy

Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillet with King Prawn, 
Pumpkin & Mussel Tikka Coconut Curry
with Lemongrass Basmati Rice, Garlic Flatbread & Mango Chutney (gfa)

Balsamic Red Onion, Beetroot and Rosemary Tarte Tatin  
with Grilled Goat’s Cheese, Crushed New Potatoes and Roasted Cashew & Kale Pesto (v, n)

Porchetta – Rolled Pork Belly with Apricot, Herb & Garlic Stuffing,  
Wild Mushroom & Sage Stuffed Cabbage
 Roasted Carrots with Fennel Seeds, Crispy Hash Brown, and Cider, Apple & Mustard Sauce (gf)

£18

£22

£20

£18

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care. All dishes contain soybean within the  
vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard.  

We do our very best to ensure there is no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.

An optional 10% service charge is added to all bills, and optional means optional. For parties over the size of 10, we apply a 10% service charge.

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (vea) vegan adaptable (gf) gluten free (gfa) gluten free adaptable (n) contains nuts (se) sesame 

Comté Cheese & Grain Mustard Soufflé  
with Wye Valley Smoked Salmon

£10

Smoked Rare Breed Beef Brisket Hash 
with Fried Free-Range Local Duck Egg and Chilli & Parsley Salsa (gf)

£9

Please inform your server of  
ANY dietary requirements



Available at Lunchtimes Only

Small Side of French Fries

Slow Cooked Beef Brisket 
Caramelised Red Onions, Horseradish Mayonnaise & Rocket

Roast Pork Belly 
Apricot and Sage Stuffing & Spiced Apple Sauce

Grilled Mozzarella with Tomato 
Kale & Cashew Pesto (vea, n)

French Fries (gfa)

Garlic Bread

Triple Cooked Chips    

Seasonal Vegetables     

Side Salad 

Cheesy Chips (gfa)    

C
H

A
R

C
O

A
L

 G
R

IL
L

S
S

ID
E

S
Please inform your server of  

ANY dietary requirements

Join us on Sundays for 
a traditional roast with 
homemade Yorkshire 
puddings, fresh fish,  
and plant-based dishes.   

Served weekly from  
12 p.m. to 7 p.m.

S
U

N
D

A
Y

S

Please see our chalkboard 
for today’s specials.

D A I L Y 
S P E C I A L S . . .

S
O

U
R

D
O

U
G

H
 R

O
L

L
S

 (
gf

a)

£26

£9.50

£4

£4.50

£5.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£24

£9.50

£9.50

£2

£3Add Sauce

All Served with Triple Cooked Chips, Grilled Plum Tomato  
and Pea Shoot & Rocket Salad

Green Peppercorn & Worcester Sauce
Garlic & Herb Butter (gf)

10oz 28 Day Matured Everes’s Farm Rump Steak (gf)  

Local Game Mixed Grill (gfa)
4oz Venison Steak, Pheasant Ballotine, Wild Boar Sausage, Pigeon Breast (gfa) 

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care. All dishes contain soybean within the  
vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard.  

We do our very best to ensure there is no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.

An optional 10% service charge is added to all bills, and optional means optional. For parties over the size of 10, we apply a 10% service charge.

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (vea) vegan adaptable (gf) gluten free (gfa) gluten free adaptable (n) contains nuts (se) sesame 


