The Gloucester

MAIN MENU

CLASSICS

PUB

MAINS

Roasted Butternut Squash, Lemongrass & Coconut Soup with Fresh Bread and Tomato, Fennel & Basil Butter (ve, gfa)	£7
Smoked Rare Breed Beef Brisket Hash with Fried Free-Range Local Duck Egg and Chilli & Parsley Salsa (gf)	£9
Duck Confit & Plum Spring Roll with Sweet & Sour Pineapple Sauce (se)	£8
Steamed Shetland Mussels with Creamed Leeks, Garlic, Tarragon & Parmesan, and Fresh Bread (g	£9 fa)
Comté Cheese & Grain Mustard Soufflé with Wye Valley Smoked Salmon	£10
Wild Mushroom Terrine with Mushroom Ketchup & Truffle Oil Crostini (v, gfa)	£8
Beer Battered Haddock Fillet with Pea Puree, Tartare Sauce and Hand-Cut Triple Cooked Chips (Add	£17 ا Curry Sauce for £1.50)
Beetroot, Quinoa and Edamame Burger with Grilled Goat's Cheese, Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles & Frencl	£17 h Fries (v, vea, gfa, se)
Rare Breed Everes's Farm Cheeseburger with Beef Fat Onions, Burger Relish, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles & French	£17 Fries (gfa)
Everes's Farm Pork Sausages with Grain Mustard Mashed Potato, Braised Red Cabbage & Red Onion	£17 Gravy (gf)
Chicken, Mushroom & Leek Shortcrust Pie with Grain Mustard Mashed Potato, Tenderstem Broccoli and Red Onio	£18 on Gravy
Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillet with King Prawn, Pumpkin & Mussel Tikka Coconut Curry with Lemongrass Basmati Rice, Garlic Flatbread & Mango Chutney (gfa	£22
Porchetta – Rolled Pork Belly with Apricot, Herb & Garli Wild Mushroom & Sage Stuffed Cabbage Roasted Carrots with Fennel Seeds, Crispy Hash Brown, and Cider, App	
Balsamic Red Onion, Beetroot and Rosemary Tarte Tatin with Grilled Goat's Cheese, Crushed New Potatoes and Roasted Cashew	

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (vea) vegan adaptable (gf) gluten free (gfa) gluten free adaptable (n) contains nuts (se) sesame

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care. All dishes contain soybean within the vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard. We do our very best to ensure there is no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.

An optional 10% service charge is added to all bills, and optional means optional. For parties over the size of 10, we apply a 10% service charge.

The Gloucester

LLS	All Served with Triple Cooked Chips, Grilled Plum Tomato and Pea Shoot & Rocket Salad	
GRI	10oz 28 Day Matured Everes's Farm Rump Steak (gf)	£26
COAL	Local Game Mixed Grill (gfa) 4oz Venison Steak, Pheasant Ballotine, Wild Boar Sausage, Pigeon Breast (gfa)	£24
AR(Add Sauce	£3
СH	Green Peppercorn & Worcester Sauce Garlic & Herb Butter (af)	

Green Peppercorn & Worcester Sauce Garlic & Herb Butter (gf)

French Fries (gfa)	£4
Triple Cooked Chips	£4.50
Cheesy Chips (gfa)	£5.50
Side Salad	£3.75
Seasonal Vegetables	£3.75
Garlic Bread	£3.75

(gfa)	Available at Lunchtimes Only	
С Г	Slow Cooked Beef Brisket	£9.50
RULL	Caramelised Red Onions, Horseradish Mayonnaise & Rocket Roast Pork Belly	£9.50
Ľ	Apricot and Sage Stuffing & Spiced Apple Sauce	
500	Grilled Mozzarella with Tomato Kale & Cashew Pesto (vea, n)	£9.50
L N D	Small Side of French Fries	£2

DAILY	
SPECIALS	

Please see our chalkboard for today's specials.



(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (vea) vegan adaptable (gf) gluten free (gfa) gluten free adaptable (n) contains nuts (se) sesame

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care. All dishes contain soybean within the vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard. We do our very best to ensure there is no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.

An optional 10% service charge is added to all bills, and optional means optional. For parties over the size of 10, we apply a 10% service charge.